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Nome
COICE DE BURRO
RISCA FACA
MASKARA
MAZZAROP
UFC
FUZIL
CORINGA
PANCADAO
COQUEIRO
VIRTUDE
CARA PRETA
MARROCO
TESTA DE FERRO
PREDADOR
MACACO BRANCO

Anilha
133473
062494
036927
031246
071859
000553
041291
068679
326538
157448
071266
021711
115125
040407
325803

Dono
ARLEN
WALISSON
WAGNER
LUIZ FERNANDO
FERNANDO
DIEGO
PABLO
RICARDO
TALISSON
COCAO
GEIDSON
COCAO
ISAC
EDIMAR
MARCELO

COLEIRO 13/10/2019

Cidade

10/15 min
43/128
98/116
100/108
80/91
67/89
80/86
58/75
7172
38/70
78167
49/64
89/49
66/43
42/12
43/11

Soita

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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